BELLE FOURCHE LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
September 3rd, 2015

Yearling run today. Selling mostly tested open heifers on a real strong market. Big BBQ Anniversary Special next

week.

Thanks for marketing with Belle Fourche Livestock Auction!

Fall Bred Cows

SPUR LAND & LIVESTOCK , NEWCASTLE WY
SPUR LAND & LIVESTOCK , NEWCASTLE WY
Feeder Cattle

PADDEN LAND & CATTLE , CAMP CROOK SD

B & L BETZ CATTLE CO INC , CLEARMONT WY

HAGEN RANCH LLC , ASHLAND MT

NINE SIX NINE RANCH , BROADUS MT
DAHL RANCH INC , CAMP CROOK SD
BRIAN DICE , VOLBORG MT

JUDD BILBREY , ALZADA MT

WAYNE & SUSAN NELSON , BUFFALO SD
LOCKWOOD RANCH , VOLBORG MT
TENNANT RANCH INC , CAMP CROOK SD
Weigh-Ups

JOE WALTER , BALLANTINE MT

JOE WALTER , BALLANTINE MT

JOE WALTER , BALLANTINE MT

RON GODDARD , LAKE PLACID FL

RON GODDARD , LAKE PLACID FL
MICKEY & LESLEY SAMS , WESTON WY
WAITE RANCH LLP , BELLE FOURCHE SD
ROGER & LISA GASKILL , ASHLAND MT
DANE DOBESH , BELLE FOURCHE SD
DANE DOBESH , BELLE FOURCHE SD
DANE DOBESH , BELLE FOURCHE SD
DAVID & BARBARA HOYT , LEITER WY
SAMUEL WAGNER , UPTON WY

GARY & JUDY LEWIS, GILLETTE WY
SPUR LAND & LIVESTOCK , NEWCASTLE WY
SPUR LAND & LIVESTOCK , NEWCASTLE WY
SPUR LAND & LIVESTOCK , NEWCASTLE WY
JON MILLAR , STURGIS SD

JON MILLAR , STURGIS SD

JON MILLAR , STURGIS SD

SHEILA CAIN JEREMIAH , GILLETTE WY
ROBERT SVALINA , ROZET WY

DALE A & KATHY HOGEN , NEWELL SD
DALE A & KATHY HOGEN , NEWELL SD
TROY MILLS , BOYES MT

TROY MILLS , BOYES MT

STACK ROCK INC , ALZADA MT
JOHNSON RANCH , REVA SD
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BLACK-BRD COW 3YR-SLD
BLACK-BRD COW SHT SLD/SHT TRM

BLACK-HFR

BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLK/BWF-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR
BLACK-HFR

BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
HERF-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
HERF-COW
HERF-COW
HERF-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COWETTE
XBRD-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BWF-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-BULL

1,599
1,633

892

915
916
905
960
1,005
986
986
1,026
878

1,270
1,405
1,235
1,420
1,520
1,550
1,395
1,315
1,285
1,448
1,275
1,270
1,250
1,310
1,555
1,215
1,280
1,434
1,383
1,225
1,670
1,165
1,190
1,230
1,345
1,670
1,315
1,905

$2,585.00
$2,225.00

$187.00

$186.50
$185.50
$185.00
$176.50
$170.00
$176.50
$174.50
$169.00
$176.00

$116.00
$113.00
$137.00
$112.50
$112.00
$109.00
$108.00
$126.00
$108.00
$106.00
$104.50
$107.00
$124.00
$107.50
$107.50
$107.00
$139.50
$106.50
$104.00
$135.00
$106.00
$106.00
$105.50
$104.00
$104.00
$101.00
$100.00
$136.00



ROGER DOWDEN , FAIRBURN SD
ROGER DOWDEN , FAIRBURN SD
DAVID MAGNUSON , WESTON WY
DALLAS GASKILL , VOLBORG MT

W P & BRENDA PARKS IIl , WESTON WY
MANGEN RANCH , BROADUS MT
CLAYTON CHORD , EDGEMONT SD

TIM C & JOY B MOORE , HULETT WY
CAVE HILLS CATTLE CO , BUFFALO SD
CAVE HILLS CATTLE CO , BUFFALO SD
SAUNDERS LAND & LVSTK CO, GILLETTE WY
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RED-BULL
RED-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
BLACK-BULL
HERF-BULL
CHAR-BULL
CHAR-BULL
BLACK-BULL

2,190
2,085
1,915
1,897
1,885
2,155
2,010
1,935
2,025
2,020
2,040

$135.50
$134.50
$132.50
$132.00
$130.00
$129.00
$128.50
$128.50
$127.50
$126.00
$126.00






